
TRI-CITIES AIRPORT

AIRLINE PASSENGER COMPARISON

Enplanements

2018 2019 % Change 2018 2019 % Change 2018 2019 % Change 2018 2019 % Change 2018 2019

January 8564 12681 48% 2525 2763 9% 12786 12458 -3% 3928 4684 19% 0 0

February 7632 10441 37% 2284 2768 21% 11240 10647 -5% 3576 4772 33% 138 141
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Year To Date 16196 23122 43% 4809 5531 15% 24026 23105 -4% 7504 9456 26% 138 141

2018 2019 % Change

January 27803 32586 17%

February 24732 28628 16%
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Year To Date 52535 61214 17%

Available Seats

2018 2019 % Change 2018 2019 % Change 2018 2019 % Change 2018 2019 % Change 2018 2019 % Change

January 9972 15808 59% 2888 3153 9% 14843 15469 4% 4802 5690 18% 32505 40120 23%

February 8804 12236 39% 2576 3507 36% 13401 13233 -1% 4216 5796 37% 28997 34772 20%
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Year To Date 18776 28044 49% 5464 6660 22% 28244 28702 2% 9018 11486 27% 61502 74892 22%

2018 2019

AVAILABLE 

SEATS ENPLANED PAX

LOAD 

FACTOR

AVAILABLE 

SEATS

ENPLANED 

PAX

LOAD 

FACTOR

AIRLINE

ALASKA 8804 7632 87% 12236 10441 85%

ALLEGIANT 2576 2284 89% 3507 2768 79%

DELTA 13401 11240 84% 13233 10647 80%

UNITED 4216 3576 85% 5796 4772 82%

ALL AIRLINES 28997 24732 85% 34772 28628 82%

CHARTERS

      TOTAL
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TRI-CITIES AIRPORT

AIRLINE PASSENGER COMPARISON

Enplaned Cargo

2018 2019 %Change 2018 2019 %Change 2018 2019 %Change

January 1405 1225 -13% 121543 144702 19% 42865 40956 -4%

February 1646 925 -44% 114737 72645 -37% 38383 29192 -24%
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Year To Date 3051 2150 -30% 236280 217347 -8% 81248 70148 -14%

Enplaned Cargo TOTAL

2018 2019 %Change

January 165813 186883 13%

February 154766 102762 -34%
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Year To Date 320579 289645 -10%

Deplaned Cargo

2018 2019 %Change 2018 2019 %Change 2018 2019 %Change

January 2,515 4,295 71% 84,017 65,219 -22% 114,372 95,190 -17%

February 2,983 5,131 72% 76,477 55,403 -28% 98,625 90,745 -8%
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Year To Date 5,498 9,426 71% 160,494 120,622 -25% 212,997 185,935 -13%

Deplaned Cargo TOTAL

2018 2019 %Change

January 200,904 164,704 -18%

February 178,085 151,279 -15%
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Year To Date 378,989 315,983 -17%

Aircraft Operations TOTAL

2018 2019 %Change

January 2,979 3,437 15%

February 2,789 2,833 2%
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Year To Date 5,768 6,270 9%

ALASKA AIRLINES FEDEX UPS

ALASKA AIRLINES FEDEX UPS

0

50000

100000

150000

200000

250000

300000

Enplaned Cargo 

2018 Enplaned Cargo 2019 Enplaned Cargo

0

100,000

200,000

300,000

Deplaned Cargo 

2018 Deplaned Cargo 2019 Deplaned Cargo

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

8,000

Operations 

2018 Operations 2019 Operations


